

C.A.No. 6104-6106 OF 2001
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.4-6 in Civil Appeal No.6104-6106/2001

M/S. A.P. PRODUCTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 01/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr.M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Subject to the condition that the appellant deposits half of the demand amount, there shall be a stay. The amount payable as per this order shall be deposited within eight weeks from today.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER