

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.7/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6104-6106 OF 2001

M/S. A.P. PRODUCTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 10/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s) Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sameena Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

for Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. G. Prabhakar, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt.Registrar