

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6104-6106 OF 2001

M/s. A.P. Products

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of A.P. & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With office report

Date: 10/04/2007 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan Chaubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sundaravardan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish K. singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

her Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv. appearing for the appellant commenced

arguments at 12.15 p.m. and continued till the Court rose for the day.
The matter

remains part-heard.

(J.S. Rawat)

A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master